
June Update
Wednesday, June 5  - Hot Dog & Chips $2.00 +$.50 Fries  

+$1.00 Tots
Thursday, June 6  - Trivia

Friday, June 7 - DJ
Saturday, June 8 - Vista Social Night 

Vistas Canyon, Chino, Shore
Monday, June 10 - Volunteer Orientation 6pm in the Tavern

Tuesday, June 11 - LTT Volunteer Meeting  
in the ballroom at 3pm

Wednesday, June 12 - Old School Bingo 6pm in the Tavern
Thursday, June 13 - Trivia
Friday, June 14 - Karaoke

Saturday, June 15 - ServSafe Training 11am in the Tavern
Wednesday, June 19 - Name That Tune 6pm in the Tavern

Thursday, June 20 - Trivia
Friday, June 21 - Live Music

Wednesday, June 26 - Old School Bingo 6pm in the Tavern
Thursday, June 27 - Trivia

Friday, June 28 - DJ

Hours 
Monday and Tuesday	   Closed
Wednesday 	 12-8PM  (3-5PM Drinks Only)
Thursday 	 12-8PM  (3-5PM Drinks Only)
Friday 	 12-8PM  (3-5PM Drinks Only)
Saturday 	 12-8PM  (3-5PM Drinks Only)
Sunday 	 12-6PM  (Food And Drink All Day)


